R
80
70 43
,5
7
15
25
525

ND1700 B
ND1700 FL
Corner Disc Type Code Number Execution
Open/
Closed
Pitch
Diameter
Chain
Outside
Diameter
Weight
mm mm kg
For Plastic Multiflex Chains 1700 K, 1710 K, 1720 K and 1765 Zerogap
Corner Discs including bearings
ND1775 L0000649193 carry open
ND1700BC-TR L1700669701 carry closed
300 247 0.70
ND1700BO-TR L1700669721 carry open
ND1700BC-RET L1700669611 return closed
ND1700BO-RET L1700669641 return open
- prepared for 2x single race ball bearing (25x47x12 mm).
ND1700 TB
Corner Disc without bearings
ND1700T-TR L1700669571 carry open
300 247 0.47
ND1700T-RET L1700669601 return open
Corner Disc including bearings
Standard
ND1700TBC-TR L1700669741 carry closed
300 247 0.70
ND1700TBO-TR L1700669761 carry open
ND1700TBC-RET L1700669661 return closed
ND1700TBO-RET L1700669681 return open
- plastic bushing diameter ø25 mm.
- prepared for 2x single race ball bearing (25x47x12 mm)
With Flanges (Ø355)
ND1700FL-TR L1700689461 carry open
300 247 0.92
ND1700FL-RET L1700609602 return open
- plastic bushing diameter ø25 mm.
Corner Discs whitout bearings
ND1700-TR L1700669561 carry open
300 247 0.47
ND1700-RET L1700669591 return open